9:00-9:30

9:30-10:45

10:45-11:30

11:30-12:00

12:00-13:00

13:00-14:00

14:00-14:15
14:15:15:15

15:15-15:45

Mindfulness

Lengua
extranjera

Lunch

SPORTS
o duados

Lunch

Mindfulness

CIRCULO
(Termina 10:30)

10:30 - 11:30

Misica

Lunch

Lunch

Mindfulness

pe

M A e R e

Lengua
extranjera

Lunch

Break

Lunch

Mindfulness

Mindfulness

Lengua
extranjera

Lunch

Lunch

Lengua
extranjera

Lunch

Revision de
carpetas

Salida 2:15

Lunch




